Accreditation Commission or the Joint Commission on 

Accreditation of Healthcare Organizations.  For all 

other radiology procedures, the reimbursement rate 

shall be the lesser of the reimbursement rate allowed 

by the 2010 Oklahoma Fee Schedule and two hundred 

seven percent (207%) of the Medicare Fee Schedule. 

b. For reimbursement of medical services for Evaluation 

and Management of injured employees as defined in the 

Fee Schedule adopted by the Commission, the 

reimbursement rate shall not be less than one hundred